
EHV PROJECTS CIRCLE, AURANGABAD 

SRM E tender Extension Notice 

SRM  tender No/ 

RFX No. 

SE/EHV/CCA/2017-18/T-02 

7000005062 

Name of Work  Shifting /Modification of 132kv Purna-Basmat 

line & 220kV Pusad- Nanded line crossing 

Railway track (Railway Location Km322/0-1 

& 322/4-5 in between Purna-Chudwa Station) 

due to doubling of track in Mudkhed-Parbhani 

section on Tunkey basis . 

 

e-tender value Rs.19653621/- 

E.M.D. to be paid  

(at 1% of e tender value) 

Rs. 196536.00 

Details of tender price  

Rs. 5000- + 6%VAT)(Non 
refundable) 

EMD & tender price should be paid online only. 

Online downloading period of tender From 16.04.2017, 00.00 hrs to 23.05.2017, 23.00 Hrs. 

Date of online submission of tender On or before 23.05.2017 up to 23.00 Hrs. 

Date of online opening of tender (Tech. 
Bid) 

  24.05.2017 at 13 .00 Hrs onwards (If Possible) 

The web site for uploading the  
tender documents before due date  

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

web site of MSETCL. 

Designation of the officer issuing 
the tender 

Superintending Engineer, 

EHV Projects Circle,  

MSETCL, Aurangabad 

Contact person Executive Engineer (O) Phone No. (0240) 
2334483, 8554995021 (During working hours) 

Office Address Anjali Complex, 1st Floor, Khadakeshwar, 
Aurangabad 431001 

Email Id se2600@mahatransco.in 

Note:- It is mandatory to get enrolled on  SRM E-tendering Portal  for all  
eligible contractors. 


